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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 27 Masc., 50m Espalda ABSOLUTA
02/02/2025 - 9:38 Resultados
RA 26.10 GIMENEZ LIÑARES, DIEGO BARCELONA 10/07/2015
MMA 18 27.65 JULEN PÉREZ, ARBE VALLADOLID 20/03/2022
MMA 17 27.83 JULEN PÉREZ, ARBE VALLADOLID 28/02/2021
MMA 16 28.68 VICTOR ANTOÑON, RODRIGUEZ VALLADOLID 20/12/2015
MMA 15 26.35 ANTOÑON RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR GIJON 17/05/2014
MMA 14 29.38 ANTOÑON RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR VALLADOLID 15/12/2013
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

16 años

1. LLAMAZARES MINGUEZ, Andres 09 CD Acuatico Leon 29.20 524
2. ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, Mario 09 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 29.74 496
3. CAMPOS IBAÑEZ, Alejandro 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 30.77 448
4. MANIAS SANTIAGO, Mateo 09 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 31.80 406
5. SAN BERNARDO MASERO, Abel 09 C.D.N. Zamora 31.81 405

DE FRANCISCO ALVAREZ, Lucas 09 N. Casa De Asturias 31.81 405
7. GONZALEZ VALENTIN, Jorge 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 32.27 388
8. FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Diego 09 C.D.N. Zamora 33.00 363
9. DE PAZ CENTENO, Alvaro 09 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 33.56 345

10. VILLAR BENGOECHEA, Gorka 09 C.D. Parquesol 34.13 328
11. QUINTERO DIEZ, Daniel 09 C.N. Palencia 34.19 326
12. FOLLA SORIA, Izan 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 34.39 321
13. RAMOS TOCINO, Angel 09 Club Benavente Natacion 35.42 293
14. GARCIA SANCHEZ, Rodrigo 09 C.D. Parquesol 35.79 284
15. BARRIO SAN ESTEBAN, Julian 09 N. Casa De Asturias 36.04 279
16. MARTINEZ ABELLA, Adrian 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 36.18 275
17. ALVADO ABAD, Carlos 09 CD Acuatico Leon 36.25 274
18. PEDREGAL BARBA, Alvaro 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 36.85 261
19. SANFRUCTUOSO GARCIA, Samuel 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 36.88 260
20. GARCIA CHACON, Sergio 09 Club Benavente Natacion 36.89 260
21. REVILLA DE CASTRO, Marcos 09 C.N. Palencia 37.56 246
22. ALVAREZ ALVAREZ DE LA BALLINA, Tomas 09 N. Casa De Asturias 37.61 245
23. DORADO MARTIN, Rodrigo 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 37.97 238
24. MORENO CASILLAS, Eloy 09 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 42.34 172

17 años

1. VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ, Hugo 08 CD Acuatico Leon 28.90 541
2. SALAS ALVAREZ, Martin 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 29.82 492
3. SALVADOR MOLLON, Christian 08 C.D.N. Zamora 30.34 467
4. GARCIA GARCIA, Axel 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 31.82 405
5. MOREJUDO GONZALEZ-MOHINO, Daniel 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 33.01 363
6. GONZALEZ BRIZ, Marcos 08 N. Casa De Asturias 34.37 321
7. DE LA PUENTE PORRO, Alvaro 08 C.N. Palencia 35.13 301
8. MAROTO GARCIA, Jorge 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 35.44 293

18 años

1. SAN SEGUNDO JIMENEZ, Alvaro 07 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 28.38 571
2. BARBILLO RODRIGUEZ, Diego 07 C.D. Parquesol 29.29 519
3. QUINTERO DIEZ, Jorge 07 C.N. Palencia 32.67 374
4. MARTIN SANTAMARIA, Eloy 07 C.N. Palencia 33.06 361
5. PEREZ BERNAL, Mario 07 C.N. Palencia 34.67 313
6. ELVIRA HERNANDEZ, Marcos 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 35.41 294
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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 27, Masc., 50m Espalda

ABSOLUTA

1. SAN SEGUNDO JIMENEZ, Alvaro 07 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 28.38 571
2. VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ, Hugo 08 CD Acuatico Leon 28.90 541
3. LLAMAZARES MINGUEZ, Andres 09 CD Acuatico Leon 29.20 524
4. BARBILLO RODRIGUEZ, Diego 07 C.D. Parquesol 29.29 519
5. ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, Mario 09 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 29.74 496
6. SALAS ALVAREZ, Martin 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 29.82 492
7. SALVADOR MOLLON, Christian 08 C.D.N. Zamora 30.34 467
8. CAMPOS IBAÑEZ, Alejandro 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 30.77 448
9. VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ, Adrian 04 CD Acuatico Leon 30.82 446

10. GIMENO PINEDO, Jorge 01 C.N. Palencia 30.86 444
11. MADRUGA ANGULO, Daniel 05 C.Acuatico Salamanca 31.25 427
12. VIDAL ALVAREZ, Israel 01 CD Acuatico Leon 31.68 410
13. CABALLERO BARAHONA, Guillermo 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 31.78 406
14. MANIAS SANTIAGO, Mateo 09 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 31.80 406
15. SAN BERNARDO MASERO, Abel 09 C.D.N. Zamora 31.81 405

DE FRANCISCO ALVAREZ, Lucas 09 N. Casa De Asturias 31.81 405
17. GARCIA GARCIA, Axel 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 31.82 405

TEJEDA ALVARADO, Alejandro 06 C.D. Parquesol 31.82 405
19. MUÑIZ GARCÍA, Lucas 06 N. Casa De Asturias 31.90 402
20. GALLARDO PEREZ, Diego 10 S.D. Venatoria 32.04 397
21. FRADE PRIETO, Javier 06 CD Acuatico Leon 32.07 395
22. GONZALEZ VALENTIN, Jorge 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 32.27 388
23. QUINTERO DIEZ, Jorge 07 C.N. Palencia 32.67 374
24. FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Diego 09 C.D.N. Zamora 33.00 363
25. DIEZ PEREZ, Miguel 10 C.N. Palencia 33.01 363

MOREJUDO GONZALEZ-MOHINO, Daniel 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 33.01 363
27. MARTIN SANTAMARIA, Eloy 07 C.N. Palencia 33.06 361
28. DE PAZ CENTENO, Alvaro 09 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 33.56 345
29. CALVO MARTINEZ, Sergio 05 CD Acuatico Leon 34.04 331
30. VILLAR BENGOECHEA, Gorka 09 C.D. Parquesol 34.13 328
31. QUINTERO DIEZ, Daniel 09 C.N. Palencia 34.19 326
32. NUÑEZ SOTO, Alejandro 10 C.D. Parquesol 34.23 325
33. GONZALEZ BRIZ, Marcos 08 N. Casa De Asturias 34.37 321
34. FOLLA SORIA, Izan 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 34.39 321
35. VEDENIEIEV, Vladyslav 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 34.54 316
36. PEREZ BERNAL, Mario 07 C.N. Palencia 34.67 313
37. SANTE PENA, Pedro 11 C.D. Parquesol 35.02 304
38. DE LA PUENTE PORRO, Alvaro 08 C.N. Palencia 35.13 301
39. CASTAÑO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel 10 C.N. Palencia 35.35 295
40. ELVIRA HERNANDEZ, Marcos 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 35.41 294
41. RAMOS TOCINO, Angel 09 Club Benavente Natacion 35.42 293
42. MAROTO GARCIA, Jorge 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 35.44 293
43. SANCHEZ GASCON, Samuel 11 C.Acuatico Salamanca 35.67 287
44. GARCIA SANCHEZ, Rodrigo 09 C.D. Parquesol 35.79 284
45. BARRIO SAN ESTEBAN, Julian 09 N. Casa De Asturias 36.04 279
46. MARTINEZ ABELLA, Adrian 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 36.18 275
47. ALVADO ABAD, Carlos 09 CD Acuatico Leon 36.25 274
48. GARCIA MEDINA, Carlos 11 C.N. Palencia 36.39 271
49. PEDREGAL BARBA, Alvaro 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 36.85 261
50. SANFRUCTUOSO GARCIA, Samuel 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 36.88 260
51. GARCIA CHACON, Sergio 09 Club Benavente Natacion 36.89 260
52. RIVERA MATEOS, Gonzalo 10 C.D. Parquesol 37.11 255
53. REVILLA DE CASTRO, Marcos 09 C.N. Palencia 37.56 246
54. ALVAREZ ALVAREZ DE LA BALLINA, Tomas 09 N. Casa De Asturias 37.61 245
55. MARTIN JAEN, Alberto 11 Casino De La Union 37.88 240
56. DORADO MARTIN, Rodrigo 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 37.97 238
57. AGUDO DELGADO, Ruben 11 C.Acuatico Salamanca 38.16 235
58. VELASCO GARCIA, Roberto 04 Club Benavente Natacion 38.25 233
59. GARCIA AMEZ, Miguel 05 N. Casa De Asturias 38.52 228
60. DE PABLOS GONZALEZ, Alex 11 Club Natacion Rio Adaja 39.57 210
61. HERNANDO GARCIA, Alvar 11 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 40.23 200
62. MARCOS MONTERO, Yago 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 41.04 188
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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 27, Masc., 50m Espalda, ABSOLUTA

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

63. MORENO CASILLAS, Eloy 09 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 42.34 172


